
Thursday, 19 Jan 2023

Programme 

09:30 

09:45 

10:05 

10:35 

11:15 

11.30 

12.00 

Opening Address by PSG Chairman 

Sharing by HOD/ICT on PDLP & Cyber Wellness 

Sharing by school counsellor & by Sen Officer 

Q & A with School Leaders 

Closing by PSG Chairman 

Chit Chat Time  (On site only)

End of session  

Chit Chat Time 

HOD 

ICT 

PDLP 

: Parent will be assigned according to their son’s class

: Head of department 

: Information & Communication Technology 

: Personalised Digital Learning Program 




