

Thursday, 19 Jan 2023

Transiting Your Child into Victoria School

Programme

09:30	Opening Address by PSG Chairman
09:45	Sharing by HOD/ICT on PDLP & Cyber Wellness
10:05	Sharing by school counsellor & by Sen Officer
10:35	Q & A with School Leaders
11:15	Closing by PSG Chairman
11.30	Chit Chat Time (On site only)
12.00	End of session

Chit Chat Time : Parent will be assigned according to their son's class

HOD : Head of department

ICT : Information & Communication Technology
PDLP : Personalised Digital Learning Program

